
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 134387 Name: Trapeze Ops Amendment #3

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/5/2014 TRANSIT AND PARKING COMMISSION (ended
06/2018)

On agenda: Final action:8/5/2014 8/5/2014

Enactment date: 8/7/2014 RES-14-00616Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to enter into Contract Amendment #3 with Trapeze Software
Group, Inc. for an updated scope of work and project modifcations for Trapeze Ops workforce
management software at a cost of approximately $70,000 and amending the Metro Transit 2014
adopted capital budget as appropriate.

Sponsors: Chris Schmidt

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopt - 15 Votes RequiredCOMMON COUNCIL8/5/2014 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
(15 VOTES REQUIRED) - REPORT OF
OFFICER

TRANSIT AND PARKING
COMMISSION (ended 06/2018)

7/9/2014 1 Pass

Return to Lead with the Recommendation
for Approval

BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended
4/2017)

6/23/2014 1 Pass

ReferTRANSIT AND PARKING
COMMISSION (ended 06/2018)

6/17/2014 1

ReferredCOMMON COUNCIL6/17/2014 1

Referred for IntroductionMetro Transit6/5/2014 1

City of Madison Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

